BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH : B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Published on
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10004/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 63.00 2.86
SATYAM KUMAR D|12 D|8 F|O C|10 F|O Flo B|12 B+|21 22.00
BE/10014/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 162.00 7.36
SURAJ KUMAR A+|27 Al16 Aj24 Al16 B|18 AJ32 B+|14 C|15 22.00
BE/10015/16 EC4203(4) EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 185.00 6.38
ABHIJEET KUMAR Al32 C|15 B+|21 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B|24 B+|14 B+|21 29.00
BE/10023/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 195.00 8.86
RASHMI SAHU A+|27 A+[18 A+|27 A+|18 Al24 A+|36 A+[18 A+[27 22.00
BE/10025/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 200.00 9.09
ABHINIT SAURABH A+|27 A+[18 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 A+|36 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10027/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 167.00 7.59
RITESH RANJAN B+|21 Al16 B+[21 Al16 B|18 A|32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10028/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 194.00 8.82
SHADAF FIRDOUSH Al24 EX|20 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 A+|36 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10032/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 158.00 7.18
ADITI PRIYA B+[21 A|16 B|18 B+|14 B|18 B+|28 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10042/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 157.00 7.14
SHREYAS AGARWAL Al24 A+|18 C|15 A+|18 C|15 B|24 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10052/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 186.00 8.45
UTKARSH KUMAR A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|18 B+|21 Al32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10062/16 EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5009(3) 172.00 6.88
VIKASH KUMAR GUPTA C|15 B+[21 Al16 B|18 Al16 B|18 A|32 B|12 Al24 25.00
BE/10064/16 EC2001(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 161.00 6.44
PRERIT SINHA Al24 B|18 B+|14 B|18 B|12 C|15 B|24 B|12 Al24 25.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION
EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS
EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING
EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10067/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 180.00 8.18
ATANDRA PAL A|24 A+|18 B+[21 Al16 B+[21 AJ32 A+|18 EX|30 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR
EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10070/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 8.23
MOHIT BIHANY A+|27 A+[18 Al24 Al16 B+[21 A|32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10077/16 EC2001(3) EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 165.00 5.69
AKASH RAJ C|15 C|20 C|15 A|16 C|15 B+|14 D|12 C|20 B+|14 Al24 29.00
BE/10084/16 EC4203(4) EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 164.00 5.66
TOSHI PRIYA B|24 C|15 C|15 B+|14 Cl15 B+|14 D|12 C|20 B+|14 B+|21 29.00
BE/10087/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 151.00 6.86
AMAN B|18 A|16 B+|21 Al16 C|15 B|24 B+|14 A+|27 22.00
BE/10108/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 183.00 8.32
POOJA ASATI Al24 A+|18 B+[21 A|16 B+|21 A+|36 EX|20 A+|27 22.00
BE/10122/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 200.00 9.09
SPARSH KOUSHIK A+|27 A+[18 A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+|36 EX|20 A+|27 22.00
BE/10133/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 188.00 8.55
ALOK KUMAR Al24 A+|18 A+|27 Al16 Al24 A+|36 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10149/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 175.00 7.95
JIGYASA SINGH A+|27 A|16 B+|21 A+|18 B|18 A|32 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10152/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 154.00 7.00
PREM KUMAR Al24 A|16 B|18 B+|14 C|15 B|24 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10155/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 182.00 8.27
PAWAN KUMAR SAHU Al24 A+[18 Al24 A+|18 B+|21 A|32 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10158/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 0.00 0.00
SHALABH KUMAR F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 F*|0 22.00
BE/10159/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 151.00 6.86
AADARSH B|18 A|16 B+|21 Al16 B|18 B|24 B+|14 Al24 22.00
SRIVASTAVA
BE/10167/16 EC4203(4) EC4207(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 54.00 1.86
F|O FlO F|O B|12 F|O B|12 F|O F|O B|12 B|18
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN
EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

MA2201(4) :
PH1201(4) :
PE5011(3) :
PE5009(3) :
EC4205(3) :
EC2001(3) :
EC4207(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC5204(2) :
EC5202(2) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

PHYSICS

PROJECT ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

ENGG. MATHEMATICS

MICROWAVE LAB

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TRy

——————_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
ARMAN DEEP 29.00
BE/10171/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 149.00 6.77
GAURAV PARAG B|18 A16 B+[21 B+|14 C|15 B+|28 Al16 B+[21 22.00
THAKKAR
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10172/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 190.00 7.31
SOUMEN DAS B+|28 B+[21 A+[18 B|18 B+|14 B|18 B+|28 A+[18 A+|27 26.00
BE/10173/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 198.00 7.62
MANAS RANJAN B+|28 A24 Al16 B|18 Al16 B+[21 A+|36 A+|18 B+[21 26.00
SWAIN
BE/10176/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 173.00 7.86
MANMOHAN KRISHNA A|24 Al16 B|18 A+|18 B|18 A+|36 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10190/16 EC4201(3) EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 6.18
PRIYA RANJAN C|15 D|12 B+[21 B+|14 B|18 B|12 D|12 B+|28 B+|14 A+|27 28.00
BE/10198/16 EC4203(4) EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 189.00 6.52
BADAM MURALI VIKAS B|24 D|12 B|18 B+|14 B|18 Al16 C|15 Al32 Al16 A24 29.00
REDDY
BE/10206/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 168.00 7.64
AMANT PAREYA B+[21 B+|14 Al24 Al16 B|18 A|32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10210/16 CH2203(3) EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 143.00 4.93
ANIL KUMAR PASWAN FlO B|24 D|12 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 D|12 C|20 B+|14 B|18 29.00
BE/10218/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 188.00 7.23
YALAKAMANI GNANA A|32 B|18 Al16 B|18 B+|14 C|15 A|32 Al16 A+|27 26.00
DEVA REDDY
BE/10220/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 141.00 6.41
AMAN JOSHI B|18 A|16 B|18 B|12 B|18 B|24 B+|14 B+[21 22.00
BE/10229/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 180.00 8.18
KOPURI PARTHEEP Al24 A+[18 B+|21 B+|14 Al24 A+|36 Al16 A+|27 22.00
KUMAR
BE/10233/16 EC4203(4) EC4207(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 188.00 6.48
MANSI KANODIA B|24 B|18 B+[21 A16 C|15 Al16 C|15 C|20 Al16 A+|27 29.00
BE/10236/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 144.00 6.55
BHAWANA SINGH B|18 B+|14 B|18 B|12 C|15 B|24 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10243/16 EC4207(3) | EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) | EC5204(2) | EC5205(3) EE4207(4) | EE4208(2) | MSH1131(3) | 151.00 6.04
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) :

MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

EC4203(4) :
: ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

CH1401(3)

ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
NILISHA KUJUR D|12 | Cl15 | A+|18 | C|15 | B|12 | Cl15 | B+[28 | B|12 | Al24 25.00
BE/10250/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 188.00 8.55
PRANAV RAJ Al24 A+|18 B+[21 EX|20 Al24 A+|36 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
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Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION : MONSOON 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH : B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10256/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 144.00 6.55
HARSHIT SINGH B|18 AJ16 C|15 B|12 C|15 B|24 B+|14 EX|30 22.00
BE/10257/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 169.00 7.68
SUCHISMITA SARKAR Al24 Al16 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 AJ32 B+|14 EX|30 22.00
BE/10262/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 201.00 9.14
UTKARSH RAJ EX|30 A+[18 A+|27 EX|20 A+|27 A+|36 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10265/16 EC2001(3) EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3)-UNF EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 159.00 5.68
SRISHTY SAUMYA Al24 D|12 B+|21 B+|14 FlO B|12 B|18 C|20 B+|14 Al24 28.00
BE/10266/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 134.00 6.09
ARPIT ANAND B|18 A|16 C|15 C|10 D|12 B|24 B|12 A+|27 22.00
BE/10270/16 EC3201(4) EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5011(3) 134.00 4.47
ALISHA KUJUR D|16 C|20 C|15 Al16 D|12 B|12 F|O D|16 B|12 C|15 30.00
BE/10274/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 150.00 5.77
ARCHANA KERKETTA C|20 C|15 Al16 C|15 B|12 D|12 B|24 B|12 Al24 26.00
BE/10276/16 EC2001(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MA2201(4) MSH1131(3) 132.00 4.55
KONGARA NAVEEN F|O B|18 B+|14 C|15 B+|14 C|15 C|20 B|12 F|O AJ24 29.00
BE/10278/16 EC3201(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE3205(4) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 105.00 3.50
SWAPNIL ANUBHAV C|20 FlO B|12 F|O B|12 F|O D|16 D|16 B+|14 C|15 30.00
XALXO
BE/10288/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 130.00 5.91
DEEPAK SOREN C|15 B+|14 C|15 C|10 C|15 B|24 AJ16 B+|21 22.00
BE/10294/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 168.00 6.46
ROHIT KUMAR RAJAK B|24 B+[21 Al16 C|15 B+|14 B|18 B|24 B|12 Al24 26.00
BE/10300/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 149.00 5.73
NILESH KUMAR B|24 C|15 B|12 C|15 B|12 C|15 C|20 B|12 Al24 26.00
BE/10305/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 168.00 7.64
A24 AJ16 A+|27 B|12 B+|21 A|32 B|12 Al24
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE
ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY
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card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
GAUTAM KUMAR 22.00
BE/10307/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 149.00 6.77
AKSHAY GHATIKI B+[21 A|16 C|15 B[12 C|15 B+|28 A+|18 AJ24 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

MA2201(4)

PH1201(4) :
PE5011(3) :
PE5009(3) :
EC4205(3) :
EC2001(3) :
EC4207(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC5204(2) :
EC5202(2) :

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

PHYSICS

PROJECT ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

ENGG. MATHEMATICS

MICROWAVE LAB

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

TRy
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

EC3203(3) :

MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

EC4203(4) :
: ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

CH1401(3)

ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10316/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MA1201(4) MSH1131(3) 156.00 5.20
RUPALI MEGHA MINZ B+|28 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B|12 C|15 B|24 B|12 F|O B+[21 30.00
BE/10317/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 194.00 8.82
PONUGOTI JAYANTH A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A|16 A|24 A+|36 A16 EX|30 22.00
SIDDARTH
BE/10319/16 EC3205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5009(3) PH1201(4) 145.00 5.00
PRIYA KUMARI C|15 C|15 B+|14 D|12 B|12 D|12 D|16 B|12 B+[21 D|16 29.00
BE/10330/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 169.00 7.68
ANKUR OJHA Al24 Al16 Al24 B|12 B|18 A|32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10331/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 172.00 7.82
KARUTURI SATYA SAI A24 A+|18 B+[21 B+|14 B+21 B+|28 A16 EX|30 22.00
TEJA
BE/10337/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 200.00 9.09
SAlI YASWANTH A+|27 A+|18 EX|30 Al16 EX|30 A+|36 A|16 A+|27 22.00
DIVVELA
BE/10338/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 187.00 8.50
AASHITA RAJ A+|27 A+[18 A+[27 Al16 B+|21 A|32 A|16 EX|30 22.00
BE/10343/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 189.00 8.59
ISHA MISHRA A+|27 A+|18 A+|27 A+[18 Al24 A|32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10345/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 188.00 8.55
POTLURI LIKHITHA A+[27 A+|18 Al24 B+|14 AJ24 A+|36 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10357/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 191.00 8.68
DIVYA SANJAY A+|27 A+|18 A24 A+|18 A24 Al32 A+|18 EX|30 22.00
BE/10361/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 162.00 6.23
SHUBHAM KUMAR C|20 C|15 B+|14 C|15 Al16 C|15 B|24 A|16 A+[27 26.00
BE/10362/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5011(3) 123.00 5.59
RHEA XALXO C|15 B+|14 D|12 B|12 D|12 C|20 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10374/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) | EC5205(3) | EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 167.00 7.59
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

TRy
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG

LOCATION
SEMESTER

MESRA
FIFTH

SESSION
BRANCH

CAREER

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
AKSHAT BHARGAVA B|18 | Al16 | B+|21 | Al16 | B+[21 | Al32 | Al16 | At|27 | 22,00
BE/10376/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 8.23
KHUSHBOO GARG Al24 Al16 Al24 A+|18 Al24 A+|36 B|12 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits

BE/10389/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 184.00 7.08
SWAPNIL MODANI Al32 B+|21 Al16 B|18 Al16 C|15 B|24 B|12 EX|30 26.00
BE/10390/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 171.00 7.77
SARTHAK LADHANI Al24 Al16 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 A|32 B+|14 A+|27 22.00
BE/10391/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 167.00 7.59
SATYABRAT BHOL B|18 A|16 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 A|32 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10393/16 EC4203(4) EC4207(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 184.00 6.34
ANUCHARAN REDDY C|20 B|18 B|18 Al16 B|18 B+|14 C|15 B|24 B+|14 A+[27 29.00
VEEGA
BE/10395/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 179.00 8.14
ABHINAV GUPTA Al24 A+|18 Al24 Al16 Al24 B+|28 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10401/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 171.00 7.77
MOMOJIT GHOSH B+|21 Al16 B|18 Al16 B|18 A+|36 Al16 EX|30 22.00
BE/10404/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 166.00 7.55
PARITOSH KUMAR B+|21 A+|18 B|18 A+[18 Al24 B|24 AJ16 A+27 22.00
SINHA
BE/10406/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 156.00 7.09
ROHITH SAI'V C|15 A|16 B|18 A+|18 C|15 B+[28 A|16 EX|30 22.00
BE/10413/16 EC4201(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 125.00 5.00
SPARSH AGARWAL FlO B|18 A|16 C|15 Al16 D|12 C|20 C|10 B|18 25.00
BE/10414/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 177.00 8.05
SATYAM SARAIYAN Al24 Al16 Aj24 A+|18 Al24 B+|28 Al16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10431/16 EC2001(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) ME2001(3) MSH1131(3) 112.00 4.00
DUNDU SANTOSH D|12 D|12 B+|14 F|O B|12 D|12 D|16 A|16 F|O B|18 28.00
YESWANTH
BE/10433/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 172.00 7.82
CHALUVADI AVINASH Aj24 A|16 Al24 Al16 B+|21 A|32 B|12 A+|27 22.00
BE/10435/16 EC5201(3) | EC5202(2) EC5203(3) | EC5204(2) | EC5205(3) | EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 7.86

NOTE:

Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) :

MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG

EC4203(4) :
: ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

CH1401(3)

ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

TRy
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BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION : MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
LALITHA Aj24 | Al16 | B+[21 | A+18 | Cl15 | A+(36 | Al16 | A+(27 | 22.00
ELESWARAPIU
BE/10445/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 7.86
PARIKA MUKESH VYAS Al24 Al16 B+|21 Al16 B+|21 Al32 All6 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR

EC5205(3) :

DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS
EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TRy

—_—__________-

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10455/16 EC4205(3) EC4207(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 175.00 6.25
YOJITH SIRIPURAPU C|15 B|18 Cl|15 B+|14 B+|21 B+|14 C|15 B+|28 B+|14 B+|21 28.00
BE/10456/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 191.00 8.68
VIDUSHI GOEL A+[27 A+|18 Al24 A+|18 A+|27 A|32 A+|18 A+|27 22.00
BE/10457/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 183.00 8.32
SURSHETTY SANJAY Al24 Al16 Aj24 A+|18 A|24 A|32 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
KUMAR
BE/10458/16 EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 142.00 5.68
MUKKA AKSHAY F|O C|15 Al16 C|15 B+|14 C|15 B+|28 B|12 A+[27 25.00
KUMAR
BE/10460/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 146.00 6.64
AKASH NAINANI B|18 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 C|15 B+|28 B|12 A+|27 22.00
BE/10468/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 171.00 7.77
RAJESH A+|27 Al16 B|18 B+|14 B+|21 A|32 A|16 A+|27 22.00
GUDLAVALLETI
BE/10476/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 181.00 6.96
NIDHI KUMARI B+[28 C|15 A+|18 B+|21 B+|14 C|15 B|24 A|16 EX|30 26.00
BE/10481/16 CH1401(3) EC3201(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5009(3) 150.00 5.17
NAVIN KUMAR B+|21 C|20 C|15 B|12 D|12 B|12 F|O C|20 B+|14 Al24 29.00
MARKAM
BE/10482/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 173.00 7.86
VISHNU ANUGRAHITH Al24 AJ16 Al24 Al16 B|18 A|32 AJ16 A+|27 22.00
SATEESH
BE/10485/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 167.00 7.59
DEEPAK HIRAWAT Al24 AJ16 B+|21 B+|14 B+|21 B+|28 AJ16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10488/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 163.00 7.41
MUPPIDI SAl PRANAV B|18 Al16 Aj24 B+|14 B|18 A|32 B+|14 A+|27 22.00
BE/10489/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 182.00 8.27
DERIL RAJU B+|21 AJ16 Al24 Al16 Al24 A+|36 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN
EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY
EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

MA2201(4) :
PH1201(4) :
PE5011(3) :
PE5009(3) :
EC4205(3) :
EC2001(3) :
EC4207(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC5204(2) :
EC5202(2) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

PHYSICS

PROJECT ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

ENGG. MATHEMATICS

MICROWAVE LAB

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

MONSOON 2018

B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG

SESSION
BRANCH

LOCATION MESRA CAREER

SEMESTER : FIFTH

UNDERGRADUATE

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10490/16 EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 198.00 7.92
SHANTANU B+21 Al24 A16 A+|27 B+|14 B+[21 A|32 Al16 A+|27 25.00
CHAUDHARY
BE/10491/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 172.00 6.62
SURAJ PRAKASH B+[28 Cl15 B+|14 C|15 B|12 Cl15 Al32 B+[14 A+|27 26.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR
EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING
EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION
MA2201(4) :
PH1201(4) :
PE5011(3) :
PE5009(3) :
EC4205(3) :
EC2001(3) :
EC4207(3) :
MA1201(4) :
EC5204(2) :
EC5202(2) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

PHYSICS

PROJECT ENGINEERING

INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

ENGG. MATHEMATICS

MICROWAVE LAB

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10497/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 141.00 5.42
SABYASACHI MISHRA C|20 B|18 B+|14 C|15 C|10 FlO B|24 Al16 Al24 26.00
BE/10520/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 92.00 4.18
SAGAR GIRISH MENON C|15 B+|14 F|O C|10 C|15 F*|0 B+|14 Al24 22.00
BE/10526/16 EC3201(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MA1201(4) MSH1131(3) 119.00 3.97
DIVYESH KUMAR C|20 C|15 B+|14 FlO B|12 F|O C|20 B+|14 F|O A24 30.00
MAURYA
BE/10527/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 153.00 5.88
KATAKAM VENKATA B|24 C|15 B|12 C|15 B|12 D|12 C|20 Al16 A+|27 26.00
UDAY ASHISH
BE/10529/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 171.00 7.77
ADITYA Al24 A+[18 B+|21 Al16 B+[21 B+|28 A|16 A+|27 22.00
MURALIDHARAN
BE/10532/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 157.00 7.14
ADITYA KUMAR B+|21 AJ16 B+[21 B|12 B|18 B+|28 B+|14 A+|27 22.00
BE/10537/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 163.00 7.41
AMITH AMIRNENI B+|21 A+[18 B+|21 B+|14 B|18 B+|28 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10549/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 160.00 7.27
RENUKA B+|21 B+|14 B|18 B+|14 B|18 A|32 Al16 A+|27 22.00
CHINTALAPATI
BE/10558/16 EC4203(4) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 162.00 6.23
IPSA TIGGA B+|28 C|15 A|16 C|15 B+|14 C|15 C|20 B|12 A+|27 26.00
BE/10567/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5009(3) 166.00 7.55
ANKUSH KUMAR B+|21 A|16 B+|21 Al16 B+[21 B+|28 A|16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10569/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 172.00 7.82
SHUBHAM KUMAR B+|21 A+|18 Al24 Al16 B|18 A|32 AJ16 A+|27 22.00
BE/10582/16 EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1131(3) 150.00 6.82
AYUSHMAAN B|18 B+|14 B|18 Al16 C|15 B|24 A+[18 A+|27 22.00
KHALKHO
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:
MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN
EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING
EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY

MA2201(4) :
PH1201(4) :
PE5011(3) :
PE5009(3) :
EC4205(3) :

ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

PHYSICS

PROJECT ENGINEERING
INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT
MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG
CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY
EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS
MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL ENGG
EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

EC5204(2) :
EC5202(2) :

MICROWAVE LAB

DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.



BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA — 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

LOCATION MESRA SESSION MONSOON 2018 CAREER UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER FIFTH BRANCH B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG
By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E. ELECTRONICS & COMM. ENGG Semester FIFTH held in the month of
Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10591/16 EC3201(4) EC3203(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) MSH1125(3) 57.00 1.97
SIDDULA AJAY CHAND F|O FlO F|O B|12 F|O B|12 F|O F|O B|12 B+[21 29.00
BE/10672/16 EC4205(3) EC5201(3) EC5202(2) EC5203(3) EC5204(2) EC5205(3) EE4207(4) EE4208(2) PE5009(3) 155.00 6.20
SURAJ KANOUJIYA D|12 B|18 B+|14 B|18 Al16 C|15 B|24 B+|14 Al24 25.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

MSH1125(3) : ORGANISATION BEHAVIOUR EC5205(3) : DATA COMMUNICATION

EE4207(4) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

EC5201(3) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM PH1201(4) : PHYSICS

EC4201(3) : VLSI DESIGN PE5011(3) : PROJECT ENGINEERING

EC5203(3) : MICROWAVE ENGINEERING PE5009(3) : INDUSTRIAL ORGANIZATION & MGMT

EE3205(4) : NETWORK THEORY EC4205(3) : MICROPROCESSOR AND MICROCONTRO

EC3205(3) : SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICES EC2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRONICS ENGG

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE EC4207(3) : ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY

EE4208(2) : DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING LAB MA1201(4) : ENGG. MATHEMATICS

EC3201(4) : DIGITAL ELECTRONICS EC5204(2) : MICROWAVE LAB

MSH1131(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT EC5202(2) : DIGITAL COMMUNICATION LAB

EC3203(3) : MODERN INSTRUMENTS AND MEASURE

ME2001(3) : PRINCIPLES OF MECHANCIAL

ENGG

EC4203(4) : ANALOG COMMUNICATION SYSTEM

CH1401(3) : ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
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